

MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 73700965

Data publicarii 29.09.22 Coduri CPV 44115800-7

Pretul estimativ: 1.472,02 RON - 1.472,02 RON

Descriere: 1 VOPSEA BUC 7 19.33 135.29 2 COLIER BUC 1 12.61 12.61 3 REDUS 3/4-1/2 BUC 2 2.94 5.88
4 COLIER BUC 3 10.08 30.25 5 ROBINET BUC 1 15.97 15.97 6 PRIZA BUC 1 10.92 10.92 7
COLTAR BUC 10 1.26 12.61 8 HOLSURUB BUC 50 0.04 2.10 9 COLIER BRANSARE FI 75 BUC 1
10.92 10.92 10 ROBINET DS 3/4 BUC 3 15.97 47.90 11 COLIER BRANSARE FI 110 BUC 1 21.01
21.01 12 ASPERSOR BUC 2 12.61 25.21 13 MUFA APA BUC 5 3.36 16.81 14 VAR BUC 3 16.81
50.42 15 NADA BUC 1 2.94 2.94 16 ROBINET FONTA 3/4 BUC 2 25.21 50.42 17 FURTUN ML 25
5.04 126.05 18 MUFA APA BUC 1 3.36 3.36 19 GREBLA PLASTIC BUC 2 21.85 43.70 20 MUFA
PHD FI 50 BUC 1 15.13 15.13 21 PHD FI 50 ML 2 6.72 13.45 22 SPUMA PU BUC 1 31.93 31.93
23 MIXER BUC 1 15.13 15.13 24 PISTOL SPUMA BUC 1 52.94 52.94 25 BUTUC USA BUC 3
47.90 143.70 26 MANER USA BUC 1 22.69 22.69 27 ZAVOR BUC 2 4.20 8.40 28 FOLIE
PROTECTIE BUC 2 2.52 5.04 29 LAME CUTTER BUC 1 2.52 2.52 30 FOLIE KG 11.60 5.88 68.24
31 OLANDEZ PPR 20 BUC 4 10.08 40.34 32 CLESTE PEXAL BUC 1 26.89 26.89 33 LAVABILA
15L BUC 1 92.44 92.44 34 VOPSEA buc 20 10.92 218.49 35 REZERVA TRAFALLET BUC 5 2.94
14.71 36 MANER TRAFALLET BUC 3 4.20 12.61 37 GRATAR LAVABILA BUC 1 2.52 2.52 38
DILUANT BUC 2 11.76 23.53 39 DILUANT BUC 2 5.88 11.76 40 BANDA HARTIE BUC 3 5.04
15.13 41 MANUSI BUC 1 10.08 10.08